A Patented
Breakthrough
in Resin Bonded
Cartridge Design
Parker’s ProBond™ cartridges have a
unique, proprietary* two-stage filtration
design to maximise particle removal
and service life in viscous fluid filtration

150
PRO
Ordering Information:
Length (in)
9 = 9.75
10 = 10
19 = 19.5
20 = 20
29 = 29.25
30 = 30
39 = 39
40 = 40
Seal Material
Blank = No Seal
E = EPR
S = Silicone
N = Buna-N
V = Viton*
2End Cap Configuration
Blank = DOE (w/o Gaskets)
XA = Poly Extender
XB = Poly Extender /
Poly spring closed
TC = 2-222 / Flat (ABS)
NTC = 2-222 / Flat (Nylon)
C = Tinned Steel Core
CXC = Extended Tinned
Steel Core
Maximum Operating Conditions
Max Temperature: 121oC at 1.7 bar
Max Pressure: 10 bar at 21oC
			                  8.6 bar at 38oC
                            6.2 bar at 65oC
                            4.5 bar at 82oC
Max Flow Rate: 38 l/min per 10”
Recommended Operating Conditions
Change-Out Pressure: 3.5 bar
Flow Rate: 9.5 l/min per 10”
Environmental/Chemical
Compatibility
Classified as Non-hazardous material
Incinerable (18600 KJ/Kg)
Crushable and shreadable
Certified silicone-free
Suitable for weak acids and
bases (pH 5 - 9)
Not suitable for oxidising agents
Not suitable for FDA applications
10” Cartridge 10” Cartridge
Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag
46 47Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag